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Institute Name: Vasantha College for Women

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 576 576 576 —
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 180 180 - —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students student
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who ar¢
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receivir
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships  Scholarships = Scholarships = any
female) from the from from the Freeshi
State and Institution Private Scholar
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG[3Years 0 1543 1543 1241 302 0 741 147 741 30 63 54
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 0 349 349 239 110 0 128 59 128 6 5 48
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected fo
time inRs.) Higher Stuc
(2012-13) 576 521 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 472 0 0 (Zero) 110
(2013-14) 576 539 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 461 0 0 (Zero) 118
(2014-15) 576 498 (2015-16) O (2016-17) 325 0 0 (Zero) 145
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time
year the year

(2013-14) 180 140 (2014-15) 119

(2014-15) 180 146 (2015-16) 136

(2015-16) 180 170 (2016-17) 141

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

133218 (One lac thirty three
thousand two hundred eighteen
only)

798076 (Seven Lacs ninety eight
thousand seventy six only)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

734599 (Seven Lacs thirty four
thousand five hundred ninety
nine only)

105556837 (Ten Crore fifty five
Lacs fifty six thousand eight
hundred thirty seven only)

3943644 (Thirty nine Lacs forty
three thousand six hundred
forty four only)

81333 (Eighty one thousand
three hundred thirty three only)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.)  selected for Highel
placed Studies
0 0 (Zero) 4
0 0 (Zero) 6
10 180000 (One Lac Eighty 0
Thousand Only)
2015-16 2014-15

Utilised Amount

747929 (Seven Lacs forty seven
thousand nine hundred twenty
nine only)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

2012049 (Twenty Lacs twelve
thousand forty nine only)

99130851 (Nine Crore ninety
one Lacs thirty thousands eight
hundred fifty one only)

3169880 (Thirty one Lacs sixty
nine thousand eight hundred
eighty only)

189772 (One Lac eighty nine
thousand seven hundred
seventy two only)

Utilised Amount

354574 (Threee Lacs fifty fo
thousand five hundred seve
four only)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

83125965 (Eight Crore thirty
Lacs twenty five thousand n
hundred sixty five only)

2265810 (Twenty two Lacs s
five thousand eight hundrec
only)

38500 (Thirty eight thousan:
hundred only)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details
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Srno
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17
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21

22

23

24
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Name

ALKA SINGH

AMRAPLI TRIVEDI

AMRITA KATYAANI

ANJANA SINGH

ANSHULA KRISHNA

ARCHANA TIWARI

ASHA PANDEY

ASHA RANI

CHATURVEDI

Ashish Kumar
Pathak

BANDANA JHA
BILAMBITA
BANISUDHA

BRIHASPATI
BHATTACHARYA

D UMA DEVI

DEEPTI PANDE

HANUMAN PRASAD

GUPTA

JAI SINGH

JIBENDRA NARAYAN

GOSWAMI

KALPANA AGRAWAL

LAEEQ AHMAD

LUNA MONI DAS

MAHESH KUMAR

MEENA

MANGALA SINGH

MANISHA MISRA

MANJARI
JHUNJHUNWALA

Age

57

55

40

41

65

45

46

65

32

44

34

28

53

55

29

a2

58

54

34

30

32

60

31

38
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Designation

Dean / Principal / Director

/ Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Qualification

NET

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

M. Phil

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Experience
(In Months)

217

285

96

96

492

194

153

494

34

177

73

239

302

48

96

335

257

61

321

33

132

Is

Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

07-08-
1999

20-12-
1993

03-09-
2009

01-09-
2009

02-09-
1976

23-07-
2001

22-12-
2004

01-07-
1976

11-05-
2016

10-12-
2002

05-08-
2011

01-04-
2016

22-10-
1997

27-07-
1992

09-09-
2013

01-09-
2009

23-10-
1989

02-04-
1996

01-09-
2016

18-04-
2016

03-08-
2012

02-01-
1991

05-01-
2015

25-09-
2006

Leaving
Date

01-07-
2017

AssoCi
type

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Other

Regule

Regule

Regule

Adhoc

Contre

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

a2

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
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MANJARI SHUKLA

MANOJ KUMAR

TIWARI

MEENU AWASTHI

MINAKSHI BISWAL

MOHD AKHTAR

PARVEEN SULTANA

PREETI SINGH

PREETI SINGH

PUNITA PATHAK

RAJ JALAN

RAJESH KUMAR

CHAURASIA

RAJESH KUMAR
CHOUDHARI

RAMA PANDEY
RANJAN KUMAR
BHATTACHARYA

RANJANA SETH

RICHA SINGH

RITA SHAH

SANJAY KUMAR

VERMA

SANJEEV KUMAR

SAROJ BAGESHWAR

SATYENDRA SINGH

BAONI

SAURABH KUMAR
SINGH

SEEMA SRIVASTAVA
SHASHIKALA
TRIPATHI

SHEELA SINGH

30

52

45

50

41

44

43

37

33

63

47

38

62

46

58

34

60

48

49

65

57

34

51

59

64
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Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

M. Phil

MFA

229

139

173

110

222

73

121

73

362

73

73

326

218

386

96

344

121

234

445

379

96

287

326

360

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-04-
2016

01-09-
1998

14-02-
2006

01-04-
2003

16-07-
2008

17-09-
1999

05-08-
2011

07-08-
2007

05-08-
2011

24-07-
1987

05-08-
2011

05-08-
2011

05-07-
1990

15-07-
1999

10-07-
1985

01-09-
2009

13-01-
1989

07-08-
2007

02-03-
1998

22-08-
1980

02-01-
1986

02-09-
2009

13-10-
1993

02-07-
1990

30-09-
1987

Regule

Adhoc

Contre

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Adhoc

Contre

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64
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SHREYA PATHAK

SHWETA

SUBHAS MEENA

SUJATA SAHA

SUNITA ARYA

SUSHILA BHARTI

SUSHMA JOSHI

UDAYAN SAMAJPATI

USHA DEVI

USHA DIXIT

VED PRAKASH

RAWAT

VEDMANI MISHRA

VIBHA JOSHI

VIBHA SINGH

YOGITA BERI

36

34

32

50

29

36

64

33

62

52

45

49

54

37

35
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

NET

73

73

214

23

96

505

80

349

218

95

218

235

73

73

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

05-08-
2011

05-08-
2011

04-04-
2016

22-11-
1999

01-10-
2015

01-09-
2009

01-09-
1975

03-01-
2011

22-08-
1988

15-07-
1999

01-10-
2009

15-07-
1999

06-06-
1998

05-08-
2011

05-08-
2011

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Adhoc

Contre

Regule

Adhoc

Contre

Regule

Adhoc

Contre

Regule

Regule

Regule

5/5



