

## National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



# Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-2-C-OC-I-1087

Institute Name: Vasantha College for Women

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

# **Full Report**

## Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	576	576	576			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	180	180				

## Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of student who are receivin any Freeshi Scholar
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	1543	1543	1241	302	0	741	147	741	30	63	54
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	0	349	349	239	110	0	128	59	128	6	5	48

### Placement & Higher Studies

#### UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected fo Higher Stuc
(2012-13)	576	521	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	472	0	0 (Zero)	110
(2013-14)	576	539	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	461	0	0 (Zero)	118
(2014-15)	576	498	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	325	0	0 (Zero)	145

### PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	180	140	(2014-15)	119	0	0 (Zero)	4
(2014-15)	180	146	(2015-16)	136	0	0 (Zero)	6
(2015-16)	180	170	(2016-17)	141	10	180000 (One Lac Eighty Thousand Only)	0

## Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (e.	xcluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	133218 (One lac thirty three thousand two hundred eighteen only)	747929 (Seven Lacs forty seven thousand nine hundred twenty nine only)	354574 (Threee Lacs fifty fo thousand five hundred seve four only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	798076 (Seven Lacs ninety eight thousand seventy six only)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	734599 (Seven Lacs thirty four thousand five hundred ninety nine only)	2012049 (Twenty Lacs twelve thousand forty nine only)	0 (Zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	105556837 (Ten Crore fifty five Lacs fifty six thousand eight hundred thirty seven only)	99130851 (Nine Crore ninety one Lacs thirty thousands eight hundred fifty one only)	83125965 (Eight Crore thirty Lacs twenty five thousand n hundred sixty five only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	3943644 (Thirty nine Lacs forty three thousand six hundred forty four only)	3169880 (Thirty one Lacs sixty nine thousand eight hundred eighty only)	2265810 (Twenty two Lacs s five thousand eight hundred only)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	81333 (Eighty one thousand three hundred thirty three only)	189772 (One Lac eighty nine thousand seven hundred seventy two only)	38500 (Thirty eight thousand hundred only)

### PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

- 1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
- 2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?
- 3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

## **Faculty Details**

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Associ type
1	ALKA SINGH	57	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	217	Yes	Yes	07-08- 1999		Regul
2	AMRAPLI TRIVEDI	55	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	285	Yes	Yes	20-12- 1993		Regul
3	AMRITA KATYAANI	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	03-09- 2009		Regul
4	ANJANA SINGH	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2009		Regul
5	ANSHULA KRISHNA	65	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	492	Yes	Yes	02-09- 1976		Regula
6	ARCHANA TIWARI	45	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	194	Yes	Yes	23-07- 2001		Regula
7	ASHA PANDEY	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	153	Yes	Yes	22-12- 2004		Regula
8	ASHA RANI CHATURVEDI	65	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	494	Yes	Yes	01-07- 1976		Regula
9	Ashish Kumar Pathak	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	34	Yes	No	11-05- 2016	01-07- 2017	Other
10	BANDANA JHA	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	177	Yes	Yes	10-12- 2002		Regula
11	BILAMBITA BANISUDHA	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	73	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2011		Regula
12	BRIHASPATI BHATTACHARYA	28	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	18	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2016		Regula
13	D UMA DEVI	53	Lecturer	Female	Ph.D	239	Yes	Yes	22-10- 1997		Adhoo
14	DEEPTI PANDE	55	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	302	Yes	Yes	27-07- 1992		Regula
15	HANUMAN PRASAD GUPTA	29	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	48	Yes	Yes	09-09- 2013		Regula
16	JAI SINGH	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2009		Regula
17	JIBENDRA NARAYAN GOSWAMI	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	335	Yes	Yes	23-10- 1989		Regula
18	KALPANA AGRAWAL	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	257	Yes	Yes	02-04- 1996		Regula
19	LAEEQ AHMAD	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	13	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2016		Regula
20	LUNA MONI DAS	30	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	18	Yes	Yes	18-04- 2016		Regula
21	MAHESH KUMAR MEENA	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	61	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2012		Regula
22	MANGALA SINGH	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	321	Yes	Yes	02-01- 1991		Regula
23	MANISHA MISRA	31	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	33	Yes	Yes	05-01- 2015		Regula
24	MANJARI JHUNJHUNWALA	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	132	Yes	Yes	25-09- 2006		Regula

25	MANJARI SHUKLA	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	18	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2016	 Regul
26	MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI	52	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	229	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1998	 Adhoo
27	MEENU AWASTHI	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	139	Yes	Yes	14-02- 2006	 Regul
28	MINAKSHI BISWAL	50	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	173	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2003	 Regul
29	MOHD AKHTAR	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	110	Yes	Yes	16-07- 2008	 Regul
30	PARVEEN SULTANA	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	222	Yes	Yes	17-09- 1999	 Regula
31	PREETI SINGH	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	73	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2011	 Regula
32	PREETI SINGH	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	121	Yes	Yes	07-08- 2007	 Regula
33	PUNITA PATHAK	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	73	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2011	 Regula
34	RAJ JALAN	63	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	362	Yes	Yes	24-07- 1987	 Regula
35	RAJESH KUMAR CHAURASIA	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	73	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2011	 Regula
36	RAJESH KUMAR CHOUDHARI	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	73	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2011	 Regula
37	RAMA PANDEY	62	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	326	Yes	Yes	05-07- 1990	 Regula
38	RANJAN KUMAR BHATTACHARYA	46	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	218	Yes	Yes	15-07- 1999	 Adhoo
39	RANJANA SETH	58	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	386	Yes	Yes	10-07- 1985	 Regula
40	RICHA SINGH	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2009	 Regula
41	RITA SHAH	60	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	344	Yes	Yes	13-01- 1989	 Regula
42	SANJAY KUMAR VERMA	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	121	Yes	Yes	07-08- 2007	 Regula
43	SANJEEV KUMAR	49	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	234	Yes	Yes	02-03- 1998	 Regula
44	SAROJ BAGESHWAR	65	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	445	Yes	Yes	22-08- 1980	 Regula
45	SATYENDRA SINGH BAONI	57	Associate Professor	Male	MFA	379	Yes	Yes	02-01- 1986	 Regula
46	SAURABH KUMAR SINGH	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	02-09- 2009	 Regula
47	SEEMA SRIVASTAVA	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	287	Yes	Yes	13-10- 1993	 Regula
48	SHASHIKALA TRIPATHI	59	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	326	Yes	Yes	02-07- 1990	 Regul
49	SHEELA SINGH	64	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	360	Yes	Yes	30-09- 1987	 Regula

50	SHREYA PATHAK	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	73	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2011	 Regula
51	SHWETA	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	73	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2011	 Regula
52	SUBHAS MEENA	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	18	Yes	Yes	04-04- 2016	 Regula
53	SUJATA SAHA	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	214	Yes	Yes	22-11- 1999	 Regula
54	SUNITA ARYA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	23	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2015	 Regula
55	SUSHILA BHARTI	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2009	 Regula
56	SUSHMA JOSHI	64	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	505	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1975	 Regula
57	UDAYAN SAMAJPATI	33	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	80	Yes	Yes	03-01- 2011	 Adhoo Contra
58	USHA DEVI	62	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	349	Yes	Yes	22-08- 1988	 Regula
59	USHA DIXIT	52	Lecturer	Female	Ph.D	218	Yes	Yes	15-07- 1999	 Adhoo Contra
60	VED PRAKASH RAWAT	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	95	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2009	 Regula
61	VEDMANI MISHRA	49	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	218	Yes	Yes	15-07- 1999	 Adhoo Contra
62	VIBHA JOSHI	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	235	Yes	Yes	06-06- 1998	 Regula
63	VIBHA SINGH	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	73	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2011	 Regula
64	YOGITA BERI	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	73	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2011	 Regula